

Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sanstha, Poi's JEEVANDEEP LAW COLLEGE



5.1.4: The Institution has a transparent mechanism for timely redressal of student grievances including sexual harassment and ragging cases

Proof for Implementation of guidelines of statutory/regulatory bodies

Head	Link
Anti Ragging Committee	<u>Click Here</u>
Sexual Harassment Committee	<u>Click Here</u>
Student Grievance Cell	<u>Click Here</u>
Internal Complaint Committee	<u>Click Here</u>

Principal
Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli
Post Rayate, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane - 421301

